
UNIVERSITY STAFF CLIMATE AND INFORMATION  COMMITTEE, 2022-2023

Name Department PDC* Term Ends E/A Email

Jake Azinger, Co-Chair Human Resources FAA 2025 E tazinger@uwm.edu

Karl Harris Academic Affairs OAD 2025 E harriskc@uwm.edu

Susan Wirka
3

Social Work SC 2025 A wirka@uwm.edu

Cynthia Warneke ISS Admin ANY 2024 E warneke@uwm.edu

Robert Wahl
1

Custodial Services FAA 2023 E rawahl@uwm.edu

Marco Vallejo
2
, Co-Chair Cambridge Commons OAD 2023 E vallejo@uwm.edu

Kate Negri** Graduate School SC 2023 E kmnegri@uwm.edu

1 Repl Kathryn Czerniakowski (2023-E)

2 Repl A. Eischen & A. McLimans (2023-E)

3 Repl M. Schreiber (2025-E)

*Proportional Distribution Category

** Asked to call 1st meeting

 07/25/2022


